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Finis Cup
Tartu, 9. - 10.6.2018

Event 13 Women, 100m Backstroke Open
9.06.2018 - 16:54 Results
Finis Cup Records Open 1:05.45 KULBACIAUSKAITE Meda LTU Tartu 13.05.2017
Finis Cup Records 14 - 15 1:12.29 VIIDING Elisabeth EST Tartu 9.06.2018
Finis Cup Records - 13 1:08.12 VALDMAA Laura-Liis EST Tartu 13.05.2017
Points: FINA 2017

Rank YB Time Pts

2005 and younger

1. RAHAMAEGI Karolin 05 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:15.99 447
50m: 37.12 37.12 100m: 1:15.99 38.87

2. GURJANOVA Violanta 06 Spordiklubi Dilan 1:17.65 419
50m: 38.16 38.16 100m: 1:17.65 39.49

3. KUEBAR Johanna 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:18.15 411
50m: 37.95 37.95 100m: 1:18.15 40.20

4. HARJAKS Ulle 06 SK Nelja Ratsu Klubi 1:18.17 411
50m: 37.63 37.63 100m: 1:18.17 40.54

5. LARIKOVA Katalina 06 Sillamaee Ujumisklubi Kalev 1:18.88 400
50m: 37.57 37.57 100m: 1:18.88 41.31

6. DOMAN Maia 06 MyFitness 1:19.09 396
50m: 38.20 38.20 100m: 1:19.09 40.89

7. KANN Kertu 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:19.59 389
50m: 39.91 39.91 100m: 1:19.59 39.68

8. KAPTEN Liis 06 MyFitness 1:21.20 366
50m: 38.62 38.62 100m: 1:21.20 42.58

9. TAMMIK Laura 05 Paernu Spordikool 1:22.40 350
50m: 39.58 39.58 100m: 1:22.40 42.82

10. MELINSKAITE Benita 05 Panevezio Zemyna 1:22.73 346
50m: 40.83 40.83 100m: 1:22.73 41.90

11. MATIUKAITE Vilte 06 Panevezio Zemyna 1:23.42 338
50m: 40.67 40.67 100m: 1:23.42 42.75

12. MALING Helena 05 Ujumisklubi Karksi Sport 1:23.73 334
50m: 39.61 39.61 100m: 1:23.73 44.12

13. KANNUS Kaisa 05 Paernu Spordikool 1:26.06 308
50m: 42.41 42.41 100m: 1:26.06 43.65

14. ISRAEL Romi 07 Ujumisklubi Karksi Sport 1:26.28 305
50m: 42.24 42.24 100m: 1:26.28 44.04

15. VAERK Freia 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:28.13 286
50m: 43.55 43.55 100m: 1:28.13 44.58

16. PALL Triinu 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:28.42 284
50m: 43.07 43.07 100m: 1:28.42 45.35

17. TAMMISTE Greete 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:28.92 279
50m: 42.37 42.37 100m: 1:28.92 46.55

18. LIMBERT Amelia 07 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:32.12 251
50m: 46.06 46.06 100m: 1:32.12 46.06

19. RAIDMAEE Margaret 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:32.39 248
50m: 44.83 44.83 100m: 1:32.39 47.56
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Finis Cup
Tartu, 9. - 10.6.2018

Event 13, Girls, 100m Backstroke, 2005 and younger

Rank YB Time Pts

20. SEREBRJAKOVA Olesja 07 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:33.18 242
50m: 45.45 45.45 100m: 1:33.18 47.73

21. VASHSELKO Sandra 07 SK Nelja Ratsu Klubi 1:33.63 239
50m: 46.25 46.25 100m: 1:33.63 47.38

22. FELDMAN Ellen 07 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:38.42 205
50m: 46.62 46.62 100m: 1:38.42 51.80

23. SIITAM Mia Helena 08 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:38.83 203
50m: 46.64 46.64 100m: 1:38.83 52.19

YOB 2003 - 2004

1. HANSALU Katriin 03 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:08.10 621
Meet Record!

50m: 33.40 33.40 100m: 1:08.10 34.70

2. VITSUT Laura 04 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:08.93 599
50m: 33.92 33.92 100m: 1:08.93 35.01

3. TREIAL Elis 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:12.14 522
50m: 35.71 35.71 100m: 1:12.14 36.43

4. MAAS Mari-Liis 04 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:14.49 474
50m: 36.51 36.51 100m: 1:14.49 37.98

5. PIIROJA Carmen 03 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:15.14 462
50m: 35.84 35.84 100m: 1:15.14 39.30

6. OTDELNOVA Aljona 04 Sillamaee Ujumisklubi Kalev 1:18.03 413
50m: 38.21 38.21 100m: 1:18.03 39.82

7. ROZOVA Polina 03 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:24.47 325
50m: 41.36 41.36 100m: 1:24.47 43.11

8. ERALA Triin 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:25.86 310
50m: 40.87 40.87 100m: 1:25.86 44.99

9. SCHMIDT Hanna-Liisa 04 Paernu Spordikool 1:26.03 308
50m: 42.04 42.04 100m: 1:26.03 43.99

10. JAGOMAEGI Margareta 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:26.12 307
50m: 41.91 41.91 100m: 1:26.12 44.21

11. MARDNA Martine 03 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:28.36 284

Open

1. SEPP Kaetlin 92 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:05.37 702
Meet Record!

50m: 31.77 31.77 100m: 1:05.37 33.60

2. PEKUNAITE Paulina 02 Panevezio sporto gimnasija 1:06.83 657
50m: 32.66 32.66 100m: 1:06.83 34.17

3. HANSALU Katriin 03 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:08.10 621
Meet Record!

50m: 33.40 33.40 100m: 1:08.10 34.70
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Finis Cup
Tartu, 9. - 10.6.2018

Event 13, Women, 100m Backstroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

4. VITSUT Laura 04 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:08.93 599
50m: 33.92 33.92 100m: 1:08.93 35.01

5. KRIVORUKOVA Sofja 02 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1:09.57 583
50m: 33.83 33.83 100m: 1:09.57 35.74

6. OEOEBIK Mia 01 Spordiklubi Shark 1:10.35 563
7. VAINIKK Annika 00 Paernu Spordikool 1:10.77 553

50m: 35.05 35.05 100m: 1:10.77 35.72

8. TREIAL Elis 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:12.14 522
50m: 35.71 35.71 100m: 1:12.14 36.43

9. PAERN Greete Marleen 02 Paernu Spordikool 1:13.70 490
50m: 35.82 35.82 100m: 1:13.70 37.88

10. MAAS Mari-Liis 04 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:14.49 474
50m: 36.51 36.51 100m: 1:14.49 37.98

11. PIIROJA Carmen 03 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:15.14 462
50m: 35.84 35.84 100m: 1:15.14 39.30

12. RAHAMAEGI Karolin 05 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:15.99 447
50m: 37.12 37.12 100m: 1:15.99 38.87

13. KISSELJOVA Aleksandra 99 Sillamaee Ujumisklubi Kalev 1:17.51 421
50m: 36.88 36.88 100m: 1:17.51 40.63

14. GURJANOVA Violanta 06 Spordiklubi Dilan 1:17.65 419
50m: 38.16 38.16 100m: 1:17.65 39.49

15. OTDELNOVA Aljona 04 Sillamaee Ujumisklubi Kalev 1:18.03 413
50m: 38.21 38.21 100m: 1:18.03 39.82

16. KUEBAR Johanna 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:18.15 411
50m: 37.95 37.95 100m: 1:18.15 40.20

17. HARJAKS Ulle 06 SK Nelja Ratsu Klubi 1:18.17 411
50m: 37.63 37.63 100m: 1:18.17 40.54

18. LARIKOVA Katalina 06 Sillamaee Ujumisklubi Kalev 1:18.88 400
50m: 37.57 37.57 100m: 1:18.88 41.31

19. DOMAN Maia 06 MyFitness 1:19.09 396
50m: 38.20 38.20 100m: 1:19.09 40.89

20. KANN Kertu 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:19.59 389
50m: 39.91 39.91 100m: 1:19.59 39.68

21. KAPTEN Liis 06 MyFitness 1:21.20 366
50m: 38.62 38.62 100m: 1:21.20 42.58

22. TAMMIK Laura 05 Paernu Spordikool 1:22.40 350
50m: 39.58 39.58 100m: 1:22.40 42.82

23. MELINSKAITE Benita 05 Panevezio Zemyna 1:22.73 346
50m: 40.83 40.83 100m: 1:22.73 41.90

24. MATIUKAITE Vilte 06 Panevezio Zemyna 1:23.42 338
50m: 40.67 40.67 100m: 1:23.42 42.75

25. MALING Helena 05 Ujumisklubi Karksi Sport 1:23.73 334
50m: 39.61 39.61 100m: 1:23.73 44.12



Splash Meet Manager, 11.54147 Registered to Tartu Ujumisklubi 10.06.2018 13:04 - Page 4

Finis Cup
Tartu, 9. - 10.6.2018

Event 13, Women, 100m Backstroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

26. ROZOVA Polina 03 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:24.47 325
50m: 41.36 41.36 100m: 1:24.47 43.11

27. ERALA Triin 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:25.86 310
50m: 40.87 40.87 100m: 1:25.86 44.99

28. SCHMIDT Hanna-Liisa 04 Paernu Spordikool 1:26.03 308
50m: 42.04 42.04 100m: 1:26.03 43.99

29. KANNUS Kaisa 05 Paernu Spordikool 1:26.06 308
50m: 42.41 42.41 100m: 1:26.06 43.65

30. JAGOMAEGI Margareta 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:26.12 307
50m: 41.91 41.91 100m: 1:26.12 44.21

31. ISRAEL Romi 07 Ujumisklubi Karksi Sport 1:26.28 305
50m: 42.24 42.24 100m: 1:26.28 44.04

32. VAERK Freia 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:28.13 286
50m: 43.55 43.55 100m: 1:28.13 44.58

33. MARDNA Martine 03 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:28.36 284
34. PALL Triinu 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:28.42 284

50m: 43.07 43.07 100m: 1:28.42 45.35

35. TAMMISTE Greete 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:28.92 279
50m: 42.37 42.37 100m: 1:28.92 46.55

36. LIMBERT Amelia 07 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:32.12 251
50m: 46.06 46.06 100m: 1:32.12 46.06

37. RAIDMAEE Margaret 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:32.39 248
50m: 44.83 44.83 100m: 1:32.39 47.56

38. SEREBRJAKOVA Olesja 07 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:33.18 242
50m: 45.45 45.45 100m: 1:33.18 47.73

39. VASHSELKO Sandra 07 SK Nelja Ratsu Klubi 1:33.63 239
50m: 46.25 46.25 100m: 1:33.63 47.38

40. FELDMAN Ellen 07 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:38.42 205
50m: 46.62 46.62 100m: 1:38.42 51.80

41. SIITAM Mia Helena 08 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:38.83 203
50m: 46.64 46.64 100m: 1:38.83 52.19


